
  

AFFILIATION AND ACCREDIATION  

 

No 37 ICL Home Town, Numbal Village, Chennai 600077 

Email: yourgurukulam@gmail.com    � 94443 35888 

www.yourgurukulam.com 

Name of Applicant: 

Name of the Chief Instructor:  

Communication Address: 

Date of Birth: 

Phone Number 

Email: 

Style Practiced: 

No. of Students   

No. of Instructors 

Chief Instructor’s Grade History 

Grade Awarded with Date 

Previous Affiliation (if any) 

Do you have any criminal conviction? If Yes Please give details in a separate sheet 

As part of our child protection policy please declare any prior abuse conviction, whether you have 

been a subject of abuse investigation or enquiry. Please provide details in a separate sheet. All 

information will be kept securely and confidentially.  

S.No Name Dan (degree) Phone Email 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    



  

AFFILIATION AND ACCREDIATION  

 

No 37 ICL Home Town, Numbal Village, Chennai 600077 

Email: yourgurukulam@gmail.com    � 94443 35888 

www.yourgurukulam.com 

 

Joining Membership Fee: Rs5000/-  

Renewal Fees: Rs3000/- Per Annum 

Along with Membership fees please attach copies of DAN Certificates. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


